Army Sports

Lottery Results

21 March 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 21 March 2020. Mr Chass Broadfoot
pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery

tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

(£10,000)
PTE J RICE

(£5,000)
CPL MA GHIMIRE

(£4,000)

CPL AM SAUNDERS

(£3,000)

BDR N CHAISRI

(£2,000)

WO2 PG HAMBLIN

6th Prize (£1,000)

SGT DP BIGGADYKE

Consolation Prize (£500)

WO2 A REID
BDR D ROBERTS

Consolation Prize (£200)

NAME WITHHELD
WO2 DM MCLAREN

SGT SP CARSON
LCOH N COVENTRY
LCPL DJ BRADLEY
CPL S THAKUR
LCPL S FERRIS
LCPL B MORLEY
CPL B GOLDS
SPR J BATHEW
PTE R BRITTON
PTE L MASON

LT COL DT PACK
SSGT L LEWIS
WO2 K TOLLADAY

MPGS - RNAS YEOVILTON

1 RGR - HQ COY

16 MED REGT - 181SQN

4 REGT RA - 3/29 BTY

26 ENGR REGT - 38 SON

105 MWD SQN

1 SG - HQ COY
5 MED REGT

HQ HEREFORD GARRISON
26 ENGR REGT

11G - SP COY

HCR - C SON

RTR - BADGER SOQN

7 PARA RHA

16 MED REGT - 19 SQN

30 SIG REGT - 258 SQN

16 AIR ASSLT BDE - 216 SQN

36 ENGR REGT - 61 SQON
7 REGT RLC - 68 SQN
21TB

2RGR

DPHC CWX - MEDICAL CENTRE

29 REGT RLC

ILCHESTER

FOLKSTONE

COLCHESTER

TOPCLIFFE

TIDWORTH

OAKHAM

ALDERSHOT
CATTERICK GARRISON

HEREFORD
TIDWORTH
HOUNSLOW
SALISBURY
TIDWORTH
COLCHESTER
COLCHESTER
NUNEATON
COLCHESTER
WOODBRIDGE
COTTESMORE
CATTERICK GARRISON
BFPO 11
ABINGDON
SOUTH CERNEY

18051006

03112829

25262837

11162139

13172334

16283339

18071305
19020515

08111428
09080707
30402934
10110307
01040923
22283840
16041918
01151727
02112832
20252627
29313533
30273034
21343921
05353738
01030911
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Consolation Prize (£100)
CAPT SR WELTON

CPL OM GLOVER

LT O SANDERSON
LCPL G PEARSON
LCPL J BARHAM
LCPL JA MORRIS
CAPT DJ THORNE
GNR HS SUPRIYAMA
PTE T NAVUDA

MAJ DA MELIA

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.

22 SIG REGT BEACONSIDE
RLC BAND CAMBERLEY
10 SIG REGT - 225 SON BFPO 801

5 SCOTS - BKA COY EDINBURGH
2 RIFLES - SP COY BFPO 801

10 SIG REGT - 225 SON BFPO 801

1 GREN GDS - B COY ALDERSHOT
7 PARARHA -1 BTY COLCHESTER
25 REGT RLC - 110 SOQN BEVERLEY
HQ RC ALDERSHOT

03061727
11273132
28322232
02200614
08092532
39303627
21353829
28263633
29372132
09142930



