

Army Sports Lottery Results 21 March 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 21 March 2020. Mr Chass Broadfoot pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)	PTE J RICE	MPGS - RNAS YEOVILTON	ILCHESTER	18051006
2nd Prize (£5,000)	CPL MA GHIMIRE	1 RGR - HQ COY	FOLKSTONE	03112829
3rd Prize (£4,000)	CPL AM SAUNDERS	16 MED REGT - 181SQN	COLCHESTER	25262837
4th Prize (£3,000)	BDR N CHAISRI	4 REGT RA - 3/29 BTY	TOPCLIFFE	11162139
5th Prize (£2,000)	WO2 PG HAMBLIN	26 ENGR REGT - 38 SQN	TIDWORTH	13172334
6th Prize (£1,000)	SGT DP BIGGADYKE	105 MWD SQN	OAKHAM	16283339
Consolation Prize (£500)	WO2 A REID	1 SG - HQ COY	ALDERSHOT	18071305
	BDR D ROBERTS	5 MED REGT	CATTERICK GARRISON	19020515
Consolation Prize (£200)	NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD GARRISON	HEREFORD	08111428
	WO2 DM MCLAREN	26 ENGR REGT	TIDWORTH	09080707
	SGT SP CARSON	1 IG - SP COY	HOUNSLOW	30402934
	LCOH N COVENTRY	HCR - C SQN	SALISBURY	10110307
	LCPL DJ BRADLEY	RTR - BADGER SQN	TIDWORTH	01040923
	CPL S THAKUR	7 PARA RHA	COLCHESTER	22283840
	LCPL S FERRIS	16 MED REGT - 19 SQN	COLCHESTER	16041918
	LCPL B MORLEY	30 SIG REGT - 258 SQN	NUNEATON	01151727
	CPL B GOLDS	16 AIR ASSLT BDE - 216 SQN	COLCHESTER	02112832
	SPR J BATHEW	36 ENGR REGT - 61 SQN	WOODBIDGE	20252627
	PTE R BRITTON	7 REGT RLC - 68 SQN	COTTESMORE	29313533
	PTE L MASON	2 ITB	CATTERICK GARRISON	30273034
	LT COL DT PACK	2 RGR	BFPO 11	21343921
	SSGT L LEWIS	DPHC CWX - MEDICAL CENTRE	ABINGDON	05353738
	WO2 K TOLLADAY	29 REGT RLC	SOUTH CERNEY	01030911

Army Sports Lottery Results 21 March 2020

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 21 March 2020. Mr Chass Broadfoot pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

CAPT SR WELTON	22 SIG REGT	BEACONSIDE	03061727
CPL OM GLOVER	RLC BAND	CAMBERLEY	11273132
LT O SANDERSON	10 SIG REGT - 225 SQN	BFPO 801	28322232
LCPL G PEARSON	5 SCOTS - BKA COY	EDINBURGH	02200614
LCPL J BARHAM	2 RIFLES - SP COY	BFPO 801	08092532
LCPL JA MORRIS	10 SIG REGT - 225 SQN	BFPO 801	39303627
CAPT DJ THORNE	1 GREN GDS - B COY	ALDERSHOT	21353829
GNR HS SUPRIYAMA	7 PARA RHA - I BTY	COLCHESTER	28263633
PTE T NAVUDA	25 REGT RLC - 110 SQN	BEVERLEY	29372132
MAJ DA MELIA	HQ RC	ALDERSHOT	09142930

***If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.
Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.***